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STA A R  T E ST I N G
GRADES 4,  5,  7,  8  •  ENGLISH I  &  I I

STA A R  T E ST I N G
ALGEBRA I  •  B IOLOGY •  U.S.  H ISTORY 

STA A R  T E ST I N G
GRADES 3-8 

STA A R  R E T E ST I N G
GRADES 5  &  8  •  ENGLISH I  &  I I  •  ALGEBRA I  •  B IOLOGY •  U.S.  H ISTORY

HOLIDAYS • NO STUDENTS

STAFF DAYS • NO STUDENTS

SEMESTER MILESTONES

TESTING

STA A R  T E ST I N G
ENGLISH I  &  I I  •  ALGEBRA I  •  B IOLOGY •  U.S.  H ISTORY 



AUGUST 2018
• Monday, August 13 - Friday, August 17 — Teacher Prep / In-Service
• MONDAY, AUGUST 20 — FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

SEPTEMBER 2018
• Monday, September 3 — Labor Day
• Friday, September 28 — First Six Weeks Ends

OCTOBER 2018
• Monday, October 1 — Second Six Weeks Begins
• Monday, October 8 — Waiver Day
• Wednesday, October 10 — Report Cards Issued

NOVEMBER 2018
• Friday, November 2 — Second Six Weeks Ends
• Monday, November 5 — Third Six Weeks Begins
• Wednesday, November 14 — Report Cards Issued
• Monday, November 19 - Friday, November 23 — Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER 2018
• Friday, December 21 — Third Six Weeks and Fall Semester Ends
• Monday, December 24 - Friday, January 4 — Winter Break

JANUARY 2019
• Monday, December 24 - Friday, January 4 — Winter Break
• Monday, January 7 — Teacher Prep 
• Tuesday, January 8  — Waiver Day
• Wednesday, January 9 — Fourth Six Weeks and Spring Semester Begins
• Wednesday, January 16 — Report Cards Issued
• Monday, January 21 — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

FEBRUARY 2019
• Friday, February 1 — Waiver Day
• Friday, February 22 — Fourth Six Weeks Ends
• Monday, February 25 — Fifth Six Weeks Begins

MARCH 2019
• Wednesday, March 6 — Report Cards Issued
• Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15 — Spring Break
• Monday, March 25  — Cesar Chavez/Dolores Huerta Day

APRIL 2019
• Friday, April 12 — Fifth Six Weeks Ends
• Monday, April 15 — Sixth Six Weeks Begins
• Friday, April 19 — Good Friday
• Wednesday, April 24 — Report Cards Issued

MAY 2019
• Monday, May 27 — Memorial Day
• FRIDAY, MAY 31 — LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

JUNE 2019
• Monday, June 3 — Teacher Prep / In-Service 
• Wednesday, June 12 — Report Cards Issued

JULY 2019
• Thursday, July 4 — Independence Day

2018-19 TRADITIONAL CALENDAR
FORT WORTH INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

KEY  • Holidays — No Students  • Staff Days — No Students  • Semester Milestones

7 hours 10 minutes Elementary Instructional Time (76,940 total instructional minutes) 

7 hours 15 minutes Secondary Instructional Time (77,820 total instructional minutes)

FALL 2018 SPRING 201989 DAYS (TEACHER)
83 DAYS (STUDENT)

98 DAYS (TEACHER)
93 DAYS (STUDENT)


